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Name of Indenter

Library

Book Indent Form

P.F. No. / Roll No. Discipline

SL No. Name of Title Name of Author Name of Publisher Edition / No. of Copies Course No. No. of Category
Year/Vol. | Recommended Student/s (TB/GR/
No. RM)
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.

(TB=Text Book, GR=General Reading, RM=Reference Material)

Signature of the Indenter Date
Name of Discipline Library Committee Member Signature Date
Duplication Check (Mentioned Accession No.) Remark Checked by Acquisition Department Signature of Librarian /
(Signature with Date) Library In-Charge
Approved / Not Approved

Faculty In-Charge, Library




